Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

223 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross
VX3 Nacional Papanduva 1,240 Km ..;.;.
Prova 19/3/2017 16:15. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:14:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(656) FABIANO TORMEN 1 1:26.744 +13.811 16:15:40.431
(225) ALEX PENA PAINS 1 1:13.553 +4.380 16:15:25.874 2 1:14.341 +1.408 16:16:54.772
1 1:09.918 +1.112 16:15:22.162 2 1:12.997 +3.824 16:16:38.871 3 1:15.345 +2.412 16:18:10.117
2 1:09.222 +0.416 16:16:31.384 3 1:12.271 +3.098 16:17:51.142 4 1:15.092 +2.159 16:19:25.209
3 1:09.071 +0.265 16:17:40.455 4 1:12.563 +3.390 16:19:03.705 5 1:14.707 +1.774 16:20:39.916
4 1:08.806 16:18:49.261 5 1:11.465 +2.292 16:20:15.170 6 1:13.538 +0.605 16:21:53.454
5 1:08.987 +0.181 16:19:58.248 6 1:10.769 +1.596 16:21:25.939 7 1:14.974 +2.041 16:23:08.428
6 1:09.936 +1.130 16:21:08.184 7 1:11.239 +2.066 16:22:37.178 8 1:13.231 +0.298 16:24:21.659
7 1:09.209 +0.403 16:22:17.393 8 1:11.123 +1.950 16:23:48.301 9 1:14.129 +1.196 16:25:35.788
8 1:09.165 +0.359 16:23:26.558 9 1:10.846 +1.673 16:24:59.147 10 1:13.976 +1.043 16:26:49.764
9 1:09.824 +1.018 16:24:36.382 10 1:09.173 16:26:08.320 11 1:12.933 16:28:02.697
10 1:09.894 +1.088 16:25:46.276 11 1:12.260 +3.087 16:27:20.580
1 1:11.128 +2.322 16:26:57.404 (5) EMERSON VARELA DA SILVA
(775) REGIS ZONTA 1 1:18.061 +5.175 16:15:30.602
(21) DENIS STEVE HILMERS BITTENCOURT 1 1:14.553 +2.613 16:15:27.178 2 1:18.291 +5.405 16:16:48.893
1 1:10.922 +0.983 16:15:22.769 2 1:13.651 +1.711 16:16:40.829 3 1:17.979 +5.093 16:18:06.872
2 1:11.110 +1.171 16:16:33.879 3 1:12.588 +0.648 16:17:53.417 4 1:17.520 +4.634 16:19:24.392
3 1:10.605 +0.666 16:17:44.484 4 1:11.940 16:19:05.357 5 1:16.500 +3.614 16:20:40.892
4 1:10.705 +0.766 16:18:55.189 5 1:12.534 +0.594 16:20:17.891 6 1:14.646 +1.760 16:21:55.538
5 1:10.287 +0.348 16:20:05.476 6 1:12.634 +0.694 16:21:30.525 7 1:14.246 +1.360 16:23:09.784
6 1:10.471 +0.532 16:21:15.947 7 1:13.209 +1.269 16:22:43.734 8 1:13.700 +0.814 16:24:23.484
7 1:10.089 +0.150 16:22:26.036 8 1:14.625 +2.685 16:23:58.359 9 1:12.886 16:25:36.370
8 1:10.210 +0.271 16:23:36.246 9 1:14.056 +2.116 16:25:12.415 10 1:16.391 +3.505 16:26:52.761
9 1:09.939 16:24:46.185 10 1:12.056 +0.116 16:26:24.471 11 1:18.211 +5.325 16:28:10.972
10 1:10.699 +0.760 16:25:56.884 11 1:15.892 +3.952 16:27:40.363
1 1:10.219 +0.280 16:27:07.103 (58) ITAMAR RODESKI BOURSCHEIDT
(118) VALDIR RAVACHE FILHO 1 1:23.835 +5.436 16:15:37.296
(6) CARLOS ALBERTO SCHNAIDER FILHO 1 1:15.565 +4.088 16:15:28.803 2 1:20.718 +2.319 16:16:58.014
1 1:11.882 +2.945 16:15:23.952 2 1:15.768 +4.291 16:16:44.571 3 1:19.643 +1.244 16:18:17.657
2 1:11.244 +2.307 16:16:35.196 3 1:14.129 +2.652 16:17:58.700 4 1:21.217 +2.818 16:19:38.874
3 1:10.593 +1.656 16:17:45.789 4 1:13.254 +1.777 16:19:11.954 5 1:18.399 16:20:57.273
4 1:11.442 +2.505 16:18:57.231 5 1:12.953 +1.476 16:20:24.907 6 1:18.842 +0.443 16:22:16.115
5 1:09.917 +0.980 16:20:07.148 6 1:12.173 +0.696 16:21:37.080 7 1:18.499 +0.100 16:23:34.614
6 1:10.092 +1.155 16:21:17.240 7 1:11.883 +0.406 16:22:48.963 8 1:27.776 +9.377 16:25:02.390
7 1:11.888 +2.951 16:22:29.128 8 1:13.123 +1.646 16:24:02.086 9 1:20.127 +1.728 16:26:22.517
8 1:08.937 16:23:38.065 9 1:11.477 16:25:13.563 10 1:23.327 +4.928 16:27:45.844
9 1:09.610 +0.673 16:24:47.675 10 1:12.222 +0.745 16:26:25.785
10 1:10.629 +1.692 16:25:58.304 u 1:15.877 +4.400 16:27:41.662 (59) DEMETRIO HENRIQUE RUDEY
1 1:13.455 +4.518 16:27:11.759 1 1:20.952 +3.022 16:15:34.475
(26) ODAIR CLEOSIO DOS SANTOS 2 1:17.930 16:16:52.405
(12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT 1 1:18.242 +6.720 16:15:31.338 3 1:20.810 +2.880 16:18:13.215
1 1:12.776 +3.008 16:15:24.868 2 1:18.222 +6.700 16:16:49.560 4 1:22.327 +4.397 16:19:35.542
2 1:11.760 +1.992 16:16:36.628 3 1:13.450 +1.928 16:18:03.010 5 1:28.365 +10.435 16:21:03.907
3 1:10.606 +0.838 16:17:47.234 4 1:14.448 +2.926 16:19:17.458 6 1:23.457 +5.527 16:22:27.364
4 1:11.490 +1.722 16:18:58.724 5 1:15.001 +3.479 16:20:32.459 7 2:01.751 +43.821 16:24:29.115
5 1:11.486 +1.718 16:20:10.210 6 1:14.154 +2.632 16:21:46.613 8 1:18.759 +0.829 16:25:47.874
6 1:09.768 16:21:19.978 7 1:14.247 +2.725 16:23:00.860 9 1:18.362 +0.432 16:27:06.236
7 1:10.549 +0.781 16:22:30.527 8 1:12.063 +0.541 16:24:12.923
8 1:11.691 +1.923 16:23:42.218 9 1:11.772 +0.250 16:25:24.695
9 1:11.767 +1.999 16:24:53.985 10 1:11.522 16:26:36.217
10 1:10.897 +1.129 16:26:04.882 11 1:20.564 +9.042 16:27:56.781
1 1:12.467 +2.699 16:27:17.349
(76) JAISON ESPERANDIO
(91) GIAN MASTROIANI REINERT 1 1:17.296 +4.284 16:15:29.802
1 1:12.789 +2.653 16:15:25.596 2 1:16.113 +3.101 16:16:45.915
2 1:11.976 +1.840 16:16:37.572 3 1:16.318 +3.306 16:18:02.233
3 1:11.554 +1.418 16:17:49.126 4 1:14.598 +1.586 16:19:16.831
4 1:10.136 16:18:59.262 5 1:14.939 +1.927 16:20:31.770
5 1:11.562 +1.426 16:20:10.824 6 1:14.617 +1.605 16:21:46.387
6 1:12.441 +2.305 16:21:23.265 7 1:16.710 +3.698 16:23:03.097
7 1:10.231 +0.095 16:22:33.496 8 1:16.560 +3.548 16:24:19.657
8 1:11.140 +1.004 16:23:44.636 9 1:15.091 +2.079 16:25:34.748
9 1:11.834 +1.698 16:24:56.470 10 1:14.825 +1.813 16:26:49.573
10 1:11.653 +1.517 16:26:08.123 1 1:13.012 16:28:02.585
1 1:10.718 +0.582 16:27:18.841
(235) ADRIANO PUPP
Orbits
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